
2024 Wheelchair Fencing  Asian Championships
26 April 2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GLASS Sean HKG 23 25/11/2004
2 KUMAR Davendra IND 89 04/07/1990
3 AL-ABBOODI Hussein IRQ 89 18/01/1998
4 ALI Ammar IRQ 10 28/04/1985
5 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 69 04/12/2001
6 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 21 22/01/1986
7 SEMAAN Elias LBN 49 19/12/1984
8 BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren MGL 51 03/08/1992
9 NARMANDAKH Bulgan MGL 81 14/12/1983
10 CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA 36 18/02/1998
11 KINGMANAW Visit THA 6 03/02/1989
12 WAE Anwa THA 99999 20/03/1987
13 ISLOMOV Mukhriddin UZB 99999 11/12/1999



2 pools
1 pool of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KINGMANAW Visit THA 6
2 ALI Ammar IRQ 10
3 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 21
4 GLASS Sean HKG 23
5 CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA 36
6 SEMAAN Elias LBN 49
7 BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren MGL 51
8 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 69
9 NARMANDAKH Bulgan MGL 81
10 AL-ABBOODI Hussein IRQ 89
11 KUMAR Davendra IND 89
12 WAE Anwa THA 99999
13 ISLOMOV Mukhriddin UZB 99999
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Strip 7/8

09:00

Referee(s):

AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)
PHULTAWEE Sahapan (THA)

CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA

KINGMANAW Visit THA

GLASS Sean HKG

NARMANDAKH Bulgan MGL

ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ

ISLOMOV Mukhriddin UZB

KUMAR Davendra IND

Strip 9/10

09:00

Referee(s):

KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)
CHIU Yan Chat Anka (HKG)

AL-ABBOODI Hussein IRQ

ALI Ammar IRQ

SEMAAN Elias LBN

BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren MGL

FUJITA Michinobu JPN

WAE Anwa THA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KINGMANAW Visit THA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 ALI Ammar IRQ 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3 CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
4 AL-ABBOODI Hussein IRQ 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
5 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 4 0.67 21 22 -1 Advanced
6 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 3 0.60 23 14 +9 Advanced
7 GLASS Sean HKG 3 0.50 26 18 +8 Advanced
8 BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren MGL 2 0.40 20 16 +4 Advanced
9 ISLOMOV Mukhriddin UZB 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
10 WAE Anwa THA 1 0.20 7 20 -13 Advanced
11 KUMAR Davendra IND 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Advanced
12 NARMANDAKH Bulgan MGL 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Advanced
13 SEMAAN Elias LBN 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Advanced



Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)
Assist: NASIROV Sherali (UZB)

1

Finals

Ref: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)
Video: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Assist: NASIROV Sherali (UZB)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

1

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)
Assist: NASIROV Sherali (UZB)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: WONG Anna (HKG)

1

Ref: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

2

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

3

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

4

Table of 8

1

(8) BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren

Ref: SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram (IND)

2

Ref: NASIROV Sherali (UZB)

3

Ref: PHULTAWEE Sahapan (THA)

4

5

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

6

Ref: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

7

8

Table of 16

THA

UZB

(8) BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren
MGL

IRQ

MGL

LBN

IRQ

THA

IND

JPN

HKG

THA

IRQ
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ALI Ammar IRQ 28/04/1985
2 KINGMANAW Visit THA 03/02/1989
3T ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 04/12/2001
3T CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA 18/02/1998
5 AL-ABBOODI Hussein IRQ 18/01/1998
6 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 22/01/1986
7 GLASS Sean HKG 25/11/2004
8 BAYARMUNKH Davaasuren MGL 03/08/1992
9 ISLOMOV Mukhriddin UZB 11/12/1999
10 WAE Anwa THA 20/03/1987
11 KUMAR Davendra IND 04/07/1990
12 NARMANDAKH Bulgan MGL 14/12/1983
13 SEMAAN Elias LBN 19/12/1984
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AZUMA Nobuyuki JPN B 305 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CHIU Yan Chat Anka HKG B 110 Ref: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B 269 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA B 338 Ref: 1
NASIROV Sherali UZB B Ref: 1
PHULTAWEE Sahapan THA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram IND B 379 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WONG Anna HKG B 261 Ref: 1
YU Jin Kuk KOR B 202 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 8

IRQ: 3 participants
THA: 3 participants
MGL: 2 participants
JPN: 1 participants
HKG: 1 participants
UZB: 1 participants
IND: 1 participants
LBN: 1 participants


